APPROVED

OTHER SERVICES APPLICATION OF VIVEK CHAUDHARY

| Case Id : S00001632019 | Old Case Id : 176 |
|------------------------|-------------------|
| | |

| | Application | | | |
|----|------------------------------------|--|--|--|
| 1. | Name of the Applicant | VIVEK CHAUDHARY | | |
| 2. | Type of Application/Representation | Information by the Judicial Officer about purchase of property in (movable or immovable) under Rule 24(1) and (2) of U.P. Government Servant conduct Rule 1956 respectively. | | |
| 3. | Designation | Civil Judge (Junior Div.) | | |
| 4. | Application | Information to Hon\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | | |
| 5. | Date of Submission | 31/12/2019 | | |

| Attachments | | | | |
|---|----------------|--|--|--|
| Attachment | Uploading Date | | | |
| Information Letter | 23/11/2019 | | | |
| Information Letter | 23/11/2019 | | | |
| Insurance paper | 23/11/2019 | | | |
| Registration paper | 23/11/2019 | | | |
| Invoice paper | 23/11/2019 | | | |
| Consent letter of my father | 02/12/2019 | | | |
| Transaction slip | 31/12/2019 | | | |
| Ledger statement of father GPF ACCOUNT | 31/12/2019 | | | |
| *Red background attachments are unloaded in return of objection | | | | |

| *Red background attachments ar | e uploaded in return of objection. |
|--------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| | |

| | <u>×</u> | | | |
|---|------------|--|--|--|
| Note for approval / remarks | | | | |
| ADMIN A4 | 27/11/2019 | Kindly submit consent letter/gift deed from the side of your father, regarding gifting new Maruti Baleno Zeta (Petrol) car to his son, so that further necessary action may be taken in the matter. | | |
| VIVEK CHAUDHARY (JUDICIAL OFFICER) | 02/12/2019 | Consent letter of my father has been uploaded | | |
| ADMIN A4 | 05/12/2019 | Kindly submit supporting documents for against source of money and transaction made for purchase of the said car in the name of Sri Vivek Chaudhary, Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), F.T.C., Basti for taking further necessary action in the matter. | | |
| VIVEK CHAUDHARY (JUDICIAL OFFICER) | 31/12/2019 | Submitting balance sheet of father withdrawal of money from his GPF account and transaction slip of bank through RTGS. | | |
| ALLAHABAD | | | | |

Approved

Final Remark

eServicesJO

Employee No. : 2566